
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.74 455 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Kingsbridge 3

31.79 453 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

31.90 449 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Kingsbridge 1

31.93 447 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 1

32.16 438 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 1

32.25 434 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Kingsbridge 1

32.34 431 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

33.08 402 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 1

33.76 378 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Bristol Univ 1

33.89 374 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 1

34.15 366 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1

34.37 359  07/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1

36.11 309  23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1

36.51 299  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1

37.08 285  10/04/10 Avalon Spring Open Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 3

39.61 234  11/01/09 Exeter City Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.76 378 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Bristol Univ 1

32.16 438 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 1

31.90 449 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Kingsbridge 1

31.74 455 F 11/07/15 City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Bristol Kingsbridge 3

32.34 431 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

33.08 402 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 1

31.93 447 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.79 453 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

32.25 434 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Kingsbridge 1

33.89 374 F 21/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 1

34.15 366 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1

34.37 359  07/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1

36.51 299  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1

37.08 285  10/04/10 Avalon Spring Open Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 3

36.11 309  23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1

39.61 234  11/01/09 Exeter City Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


